C
-C
F-
20
20
 ©
20
20

single 1/2"-diameter or (2) 1/4"-diameter anchors.
Reference p. 30 for SCS fixed-clip load chart.
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Model
No. Ordering SKU Thickness
mil (ga.)
L
(in.)
A
(in.)
B
(in.)
FC32-5/97 FC32-5/97-R25 97 (12) 3 1/2 1/2 1/2
FC62-5/97 FC62-5/97-R25 97 (12) 6 1 1
FC62-5/118 FC62-5/118-R25 118 (10) 6 1 1
FC82-5/118 FC82-5/118-R25 118 (10) 8 1 1
Note: Each box contains (25) connectors. 0.313" φ
0.190" φ1"
A